
Bendigo Yacht Club Duty Roster 2023 - 2024  Season    V1 (5/10/2023)
Date Event Race officer Start boat crew Rescue boat Driver Rescue boat crew

Saturday, 7 October 2023 R1, R2 Metcalfe 1:45pm Phil Mann Alan Beavis Les Evans Rob Lott
Sunday, 8 October 2023 Rescue boat training 11am

Saturday, 14 October 2023 RC1/Trophy Race - Commodores Cup  (SS1) Peter Martin John Lockie Les Evans Stephen Phillis

Saturday, 21 October 2023 R3, R4 Metcalfe 1:45pm                             (SS2) Stuart Ridge Hugo Dunlop Les Evans Sharon MacAulay

Saturday, 28 October 2023 R5, R6 Metcalfe / CC 1&2 1:45pm           (SS3) Jacob McDonald Brenton McDonald Les Evans Cam Cowled

Saturday, 4 November 2023 ILCA Inland Water Championship
Sunday, 5 November 2023 ILCA Inland Water Championship

Saturday, 11 November 2023 RC2/Trophy Race                                           (SS4) Greg Devlin Mark Gillies Dennis Scammell Hugh Alexander

Saturday, 18 November 2023 Trailable Classic TBC
Sunday, 19 November 2023 R7, R8 Metcalfe 11am start John Maher Paul Cooper John Lockie Glen Eden

Saturday, 25 November 2023 CCSC Regatta                                                  (SS5)
Sunday, 26 November 2023 CCSC Regatta

Saturday, 2 December 2023 R9, R10 Metcalfe / CC 3&4 1:45pm       (SS6) Matthew Farrington Liam Farrington Les Evans Sharon MacAulay

Saturday, 9 December 2023 Pacer Match Racing TBC

Saturday, 16 December 2023 R11, R12 Metcalfe / CC 5&6 1:45pm Russell Denholm Tissa Jayasekera Les Evans Llewellyn Ebery

Christmas and New Year holidays

Saturday, 6 January 2024 RC3/Trophy Race Michael Anthony John Maher Rob Lott Dave Richardson

Thursday, 11 January 2024 R1 Twilight Series TBC
Saturday, 13 January 2024 R1, R2 Kimbolton 1:45pm Chris Clarke William Hughes Les Evans Stephen Phillis

Thursday, 18 January 2024 R2 Twilight Series TBC
Saturday, 20 January 2024 R3, R4 Kimbolton/ CC 7&8 1:45pm Doug Carswell Ken Mann Les Evans Sharon MacAulay

Saturday, 27 January 2024 RC4/Trophy Race         (Sailing School intensive) Paul Cooper John Cooper Glen Eden Hugh Alexander
Sunday, 28 January 2024   (Sailing School intensive)

Thursday, 1 February 2024 R3 Twilight Series TBC
Saturday, 3 February 2024 Ginivan/Hawkins Challenge @ CCSC

Thursday, 8 February 2024 R4 Twilight Series TBC
Saturday, 10 February 2024 R5, R6 Kimbolton 1:45pm Peter Martin Colin Faulkner Les Evans William Hughes

Thursday, 15 February 2024 R5 Twilight Series TBC
Saturday, 17 February 2024 R7, R8 Kimbolton/ CC 9&10 1:45pm Phil Mann Mark Gillies Les Evans Hugo Dunlop
Sunday, 18 February 2024 Catamaran Marathon TBC

Thursday, 22 February 2024 R6 Twilight Series TBC
Saturday, 24 February 2024 Pacer Match Racing / Paper Tiger States TBC
Sunday, 25 February 2024 Paper Tiger State Championship TBC

Thursday, 29 February 2024 R7 Twilight Series TBC
Saturday, 2 March 2024 R9, R10 Kimbolton 1:45pm Greg Devlin Shannon Devlan Les Evans Sharon MacAulay

Thursday, 7 March 2024 R8 Twilight Series TBC
Saturday, 9 March 2024 A-Class State Championship TBC
Sunday, 10 March 2024 A-Class State Championship TBC

Thursday, 14 March 2024 R9 Twilight Series TBC
Saturday, 16 March 2024 RC 5 / Cath Gillies Memorial Ladies Skipper Race Tissa Jayasekera Llewellyn Ebery Michael Anthony Alan Beavis

Thursday, 21 March 2024 R10 Twilight Series TBC
Saturday, 23 March 2024 R11, R12 Kimbolton/ CC 11&12 1:45pm Stuart Ridge Warren Matheson Les Evans Dennis Scammell

Saturday, 30 March 2024 Easter bye

Saturday, 6 April 2024 Hudson Handicap Stern chaser Matthew Farrington Liam Farrington Les Evans Dave Richardson

Saturday, 13 April 2024 Pacer Match Racing TBC
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